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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Men Churchill High School vs Incline High School

Churchill High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Schulenberg, Seline 2:08.45  101  

Alanis, Bivens

200

MR

10  

Boys Grimes, Kaden 2:31.80  81  

200 Bivens, Justin 2:34.22  62  

Free

24  

Boys 3:05.90 Finne, Nicholas8  1

200

IM

24 8

Boys Alanis, Ruben 26.40  81  

50 Schulenberg, Dominic 27.18  62  

Free Dalton, Nicholas 29.91  53  

Seline, Brian 30.98  44  

47 8

Boys Schulenberg, Dominic 1:03.07 56.66 Manship, Jackson862 1

100 Bivens, Justin 1:06.22  53  

Free Dalton, Nicholas 1:12.22  44  

62 16

Boys Schulenberg, Seline 2:00.47  101  

Dalton, Grimes

200

Relay

72 16

Boys Grimes, Kaden 1:20.14 1:30.24 Finne, Nicholas681 2

100     

Back

80 22

Boys Alanis, Ruben 1:14.00 1:17.16 Manship, Jackson681 2

100 Seline, Brian 1:20.03  53  

Breast     

93 28

Boys Grimes, Dalton 4:35.85  101  

Bivens, Alanis

400

Relay

103 28
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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Men Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Schulenberg, Seline 2:08.45  101  

Alanis, Bivens

200

MR

10  

Boys Grimes, Kaden 2:31.80  81  

200 Bivens, Justin 2:34.22  62  

Free

24  

Boys Alanis, Ruben 26.40  81  

50 Schulenberg, Dominic 27.18  62  

Free Dalton, Nicholas 29.91  53  

Seline, Brian 30.98  44  

47  

Boys Schulenberg, Dominic 1:03.07  81  

100 Bivens, Justin 1:06.22  62  

Free Dalton, Nicholas 1:12.22  53  

66  

Boys Schulenberg, Seline 2:00.47  101  

Dalton, Grimes

200

Relay

76  

Boys Grimes, Kaden 1:20.14  81  

100

Back

84  

Boys Alanis, Ruben 1:14.00  81  

100 Seline, Brian 1:20.03  62  

Breast

98  

Boys Grimes, Dalton 4:35.85  101  

Bivens, Alanis

400

Relay

108  
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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Men Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Finne, Nicholas 3:05.90  81  

200

IM

8  

Boys Manship, Jackson 56.66  81  

100

Free

16  

Boys Finne, Nicholas 1:30.24  81  

100

Back

24  

Boys Manship, Jackson 1:17.16  81  

100

Breast

32  
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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Women Churchill High School vs Incline High School

Churchill High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Rochna, Giovanetti 2:21.25  101  

Henning, Bernard

200 Frederick, Hannen 2:37.51  52  

Sanches, White

MR

15  

Girls Sanches, Larissa 2:44.49  81  

200 Turnham, Emily 3:15.82  62  

Free White, Cara 3:24.26  53  

34  

Girls Rochna, Hannah 30.80 29.87 Winter, Ava862 1

50 Trotter, Ashby 32.61  53  

Free Bernard, Whitney 33.34  44  

Frederick, Karley 34.41  35  

Hannen, Adriana x35.38   6  

Brough, Darian x36.62   7  

Golden, Marilee x37.60   8  

Emke, Natasha x41.58   9  

52 8

Girls Sanches, Larissa 1:28.53  81  

100

Fly

60 8

Girls Henning, Kamiah 1:08.23 1:45.47 Meyer, Kaci381 5

100 Trotter, Ashby 1:16.22  62  

Free Bernard, Whitney 1:20.89  53  

White, Cara 1:23.99  44  

Golden, Marilee x1:24.04   6  

Turnham, Emily x1:25.10   7  

Donahue, Paige x1:26.13   8  

Loop, Gabriana x1:29.80   9  

83 11

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 6:58.43 7:19.71 Winter, Ava681 2

500 Brough, Darian 8:07.67  53  

Free Frederick, Karley 8:34.59  44  

100 17

Girls Rochna, Trotter 2:06.33  101  

Henning, Giovanetti

200 Bernard, White 2:22.48  52  

Frederick, Sanches

Relay Brough, Donahue x2:30.18   3  

Hannen, Golden

115 17

Girls Rochna, Hannah 1:14.70  81  

100 Henning, Kamiah 1:23.53  62  

Back Emke, Natasha 1:54.85  53  

Loop, Gabriana 1:59.19  44  

138 17

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 1:24.40 2:05.29 Meyer, Kaci481 4

100 Hannen, Adriana 1:30.83  62  

Breast Donahue, Paige 2:01.57  53  

157 21
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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Women Churchill High School vs Incline High School

Churchill High School Incline High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Brough, Turnham 5:53.27  101  

Golden, Loop

400

Relay

167 21
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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Women Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Rochna, Giovanetti 2:21.25 2:23.26 Tieslau, Ponce5101 2

Henning, Bernard Hendricks, Whisler

200 Frederick, Hannen 2:37.51  33  

Sanches, White

MR     

13 5

Girls Sanches, Larissa 2:44.49  81  

200 Turnham, Emily 3:15.82  62  

Free White, Cara 3:24.26  53  

32 5

Girls DQ Whisler, Sydney    

200

IM

32 5

Girls Rochna, Hannah 30.80 29.57 Hendricks, Marina862 1

50 Trotter, Ashby 32.61 34.61 Ponce, Melissa253 6

Free Bernard, Whitney 33.34  44  

Frederick, Karley 34.41  35  

Hannen, Adriana x35.38   7  

Brough, Darian x36.62   8  

Golden, Marilee x37.60   9  

Emke, Natasha x41.58   10  

50 15

Girls Sanches, Larissa 1:28.53 1:14.22 Tieslau, Lola862 1

100     

Fly

56 23

Girls Henning, Kamiah 1:08.23 1:04.16 Whisler, Sydney862 1

100 Trotter, Ashby 1:16.22 1:14.70 Hendricks, Marina544 3

Free Bernard, Whitney 1:20.89  35  

White, Cara 1:23.99  26  

Golden, Marilee x1:24.04   7  

Turnham, Emily x1:25.10   8  

Donahue, Paige x1:26.13   9  

Loop, Gabriana x1:29.80   10  

71 36

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 6:58.43  81  

500 Brough, Darian 8:07.67  62  

Free Frederick, Karley 8:34.59  53  

90 36

Girls Rochna, Trotter 2:06.33 2:02.91 Tieslau, Ponce1052 1

Henning, Giovanetti Hendricks, Whisler

200 Bernard, White 2:22.48  33  

Frederick, Sanches

Relay Brough, Donahue x2:30.18   4  

Hannen, Golden

98 46

Girls Rochna, Hannah 1:14.70 1:08.76 Tieslau, Lola862 1

100 Henning, Kamiah 1:23.53 1:43.36 Ponce, Melissa453 4

Back Emke, Natasha 1:54.85  35  

Loop, Gabriana 1:59.19  26  

114 58

Girls Giovanetti, Emily 1:24.40  81  



Carson High School - NV HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:42 PM  4/7/2019  Page 7

1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Women Churchill High School vs North Tahoe High School

Churchill High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Hannen, Adriana 1:30.83  62  

Breast Donahue, Paige 2:01.57  53  

133 58

Girls Brough, Turnham 5:53.27  101  

Golden, Loop

400

Relay

143 58
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1914-Incline-19-04-05-12-30 - 4/5/2019

Women Incline High School vs North Tahoe High School

Incline High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:23.26 Tieslau, Ponce10  1

Hendricks, Whisler

200

MR

 10

Girls DQ Whisler, Sydney    

200

IM

 10

Girls Winter, Ava 29.87 29.57 Hendricks, Marina862 1

50 34.61 Ponce, Melissa5  3

Free     

6 23

Girls 1:14.22 Tieslau, Lola8  1

100

Fly

6 31

Girls Meyer, Kaci 1:45.47 1:04.16 Whisler, Sydney853 1

100 1:14.70 Hendricks, Marina6  2

Free     

11 45

Girls Winter, Ava 7:19.71  81  

500

Free

19 45

Girls 2:02.91 Tieslau, Ponce10  1

Hendricks, Whisler

200

Relay

19 55

Girls 1:08.76 Tieslau, Lola8  1

100 1:43.36 Ponce, Melissa6  2

Back

19 69

Girls Meyer, Kaci 2:05.29  81  

100

Breast

27 69


